
Lion's Gang

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Catalano Enzo (11/091) 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0

Filippone Francesco (11/061) 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 10

Ceneri Lorenzo (11/063) 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 9 4 4

Di Michele Simone (11/062) 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 6

Di Rocco Chiara (11/064) 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 3

Birzu Andrei Ciprian (11/065) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catalano Enzo 11/091 16 34 2,12

Filippone Francesco 11/061 20 32 1,60

Ceneri Lorenzo 11/063 22 27 1,23

Di Michele Simone 11/062 18 26 1,44

Di Rocco Chiara 11/064 14 13 0,93

Birzu Andrei Ciprian 11/065 6 7 1,17

Lion's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sigismondi Roberto (11/067) 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 2

Mandrone Moreno (11/066) 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 3

Liberatore Gianluca (11/069) 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 4 3

Mandrone Loris (11/068) 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 4 0 0

Rossi Fabio (11/071) 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 4

Morelli Benedetta (11/070) 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sigismondi Roberto 11/067 24 45 1,88

Mandrone Moreno 11/066 20 33 1,65

Liberatore Gianluca 11/069 16 14 0,88

Mandrone Loris 11/068 16 14 0,88

Rossi Fabio 11/071 12 8 0,67

Morelli Benedetta 11/070 8 4 0,50

Looney Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Stefano (11/050) 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 5 2 1 4 8

Rulli Raul Ruben (11/048) 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0

Rulli Rebecca (11/047) 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5

Di Teodoro Michael (11/049) 4 5 0 0 4 5 3 5 4 9 0 0

Delli Castelli Davide (11/052) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 4

Sfamurri Manuel (11/051) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delli Castelli Gabriele (11/054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2

Palma Andrea (11/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Stefano 11/050 22 39 1,77

Rulli Raul Ruben 11/048 20 31 1,55

Rulli Rebecca 11/047 16 27 1,69

Di Teodoro Michael 11/049 15 24 1,60

Delli Castelli Davide 11/052 14 20 1,43

Sfamurri Manuel 11/051 4 7 1,75

Delli Castelli Gabriele 11/054 5 2 0,40

Palma Andrea 11/053 0 0 0,00

Mad Fearless

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Zio Valentino (11/039) 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 10

Troico Andrea (11/042) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12

Orlando Daniel (11/044) 2 6 4 8 4 11 3 1 3 3 1 3

Ciarcelluti Alessandro (11/038) 2 1 4 4 4 6 1 2 2 2 3 5

Vadini Domenico (11/040) 2 3 4 6 3 5 2 1 1 1 0 0

De Gregoriis Simone (11/041) 2 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 2 0 2 3

Olivieri Maurizio (11/043) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Zio Valentino 11/039 24 50 2,08

Troico Andrea 11/042 16 42 2,62

Orlando Daniel 11/044 17 32 1,88

Ciarcelluti Alessandro 11/038 16 20 1,25

Vadini Domenico 11/040 12 16 1,33

De Gregoriis Simone 11/041 9 6 0,67

Olivieri Maurizio 11/043 2 3 1,50


